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THROUGH THE WALL

AIR CONDITIONER
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Power Supply
Capacity
EER
Cooling CEER
Input
Current
Standby Power
Rated Capacity
Heating Rated Input (Heater)
Rated Current
Type
Compressor  Rated Current (RLA)
Locked Rotor Amp(LRA)
Refrigerant Type
Indoor Air Flow (Hi/Mi/Lo)

Indoor Noise Level (Hi/Mi/Lo)
Qutdoor Air Flow (Hi/Med/Lo)
Outdoor Side Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo)
Power Cord Length

Control Type

Operation Indoor (cooling/heating)
Temp Outdoor (cooling/heating)
Dimension(WxDxH)

Packing (WxDxH)

Net/Gross Weight

V-Ph-Hz 115V-1Ph-60
Btuh 8300
Ww 3.11
Btu/h/W 10.6
w 760
A 78
w 1.25
Btuh
w
A _
ROTARY
A 5.10
A 36
Type R32
oz 10.93
ft3/min 270.0/232.9/202.9
dB(A) 55.6/52.4/49.5
ft3/min 467.7/394.1/333.5
dB(A) 63.6/59.4/55.9
ft 7.02
Remote Control/
Smart Connect
°F 63-90/ -
°F 64-109
in 24.21x20.28x14.53
in 27.95x26.57x16.93
Ibs 65.48/77.16

115V-1Ph-60
8000
3.13
9.6
750
9.4
1.34
4200
1220
1
ROTARY
5.10
36
R32
11.99
258.8/227.1/192.4
58.7/55.4/52
424.7/360.6/296.5
63.5/59.7/55.9
5.58

Remote Control/
Smart Connect

63-90/ -
64-109/23-75
24.21x20.28x14.53
27.95x26.57x16.93
66.80/77.16

115V-1Ph-60
12000
3.08
10.5
1140
13
1.25

ROTARY
7.30
49
R32
17.28
276.5/250.6/220.0
59/56.8/55.3
544.1/485.3/424.1
68.7/65.3/62
7.02

Remote Control/
Smart Connect

63-90/ -
64-109
24.21x20.28x14.53
27.95x26.57x16.93
74.96/87.52

Model OW-A0BAC115WF | OW-A12AC115WF | OW-A12AC230WF

Power Supply
Capacity
Cooling CEER
(Only) Input
Current
Standby Power
Type
Compressor  Rated Current (RLA)

Locked Rotor Amp(LRA)
Refrigerant Type

Indoor Air Flow (Hi/Mi/Lo)

Indoor Noise Level (Hi/Mi/Lo)
Outdoor Air Flow (Hi/Med/Lo)

Outdoor Side Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo)
Power Cord Length

Control Type

Indoor (cooling)
Outdoor (cooling)
Dimension(WxDxH)

Packing (WxDxH)

Net/Gross Weight

Operation
Temp

V-Ph-Hz 115V-1Ph-60
Btu/h 8000
Btu/h/W 9.6
w 830
A 7.08
w 15
ROTARY
A 54
A 33
Type R32
0z 11.28
ft3/min  267.06/231.18/200.59
dB(A) 56/52.5/49.5
ft3/min
dB(A) 63.6/59.4/55.9
ft
Remote Control/
Smart Connect
°F 63-90
°F 64-109
in 24.21x20.28x14.53
in 28.27x26.897x16.93
Ibs 63.03/75.29

ENERGY STAR

115V-1Ph-60
12000
9.5
1270
11.04
15
ROTARY
79
54
R32
17.63
282.94/258.82/232.94
59/56.8/55.3

68.7/65.3/62

Remote Control/
Smart Connect

63-90
64-109
24.21x20.28x14.53
28.27x26.897x16.93
72.97/85.05

O
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208-230V-1Ph-60
12000
9.5
1270
5.22-5.57
15
ROTARY
4.18
285
R32
17.98
282.35/265.29/242.94
60.2/59/57.5

68.3/66.7/63.9

Remote Control/
Smart Connect

63-90
64-109
24.21x20.28x14.53
28.27x26.897x16.93
73.19/85.12

OW-PO8AC115WF | OW-PO8HS115WF | OW-P12AC115WF | OW-P12AC230WF | OW-P14AC230WF

OW-P12HS230WF | OW-P14HS230WF

208/230V-1Ph-60 208/230V-1Ph-60 208/230V-1Ph-60 208/230V-1Ph-60
12000/11700 14000/13600 12000/11700 14000/13600
3.08 2.78 2.98/2.95 2.86/2.84
10.5 95 95 95
1140/1110 1400/1360 1180/1160 1430/1400
5.6/6.3 7.017.7 6.5/7.0 7.9/8.5
1.435 1.435 1.34 -
10600/8600 10600/8600
3450/2821 3450/2821
- - 15/13.5 15.0/14.0
ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY
4.18/3.85+3% 6.00/5.55+3% 4.18/3.85+3% 6.00/5.55+3%
28.5+10% 34.5+10% 28.5+10% 34.5+10%
R32 R32 R32 R32
16.58 17.99 17.28 19.40
274.71259.4/1237 1 280.0/264.7/245.3 273.5/251.8/230.6 272.4/251.8/232.9
60.2/59/57.5 60.5/59.5/58 61.8/60/58 62.3/61.2/59.8
532.9/497.1/452.9 554.1/526.5/487 1 451.2/408.8/366.5 480.0/439.4/400.0
68.3/66.7/63.9 69.9/68/65.9 65.4/63.2/61.1 69.8/67.2/64.8
6.50 6.50 5.58 5.58
Remote Control/ Remote Control/ Remote Control/ Remote Control/
Smart Connect Smart Connect Smart Connect Smart Connect
63-90/ - 63-90/ - 63-90/ - 63-90/ -
64-109 64-109 64-109/23-75 64-109/23-75
24.21x20.28x14.53 24.21x20.28x14.53 24.21x20.28x14.53 24.21x20.28x14.53
27.95x26.57x16.93 27.95x26.57x16.93 27.95x26.57x16.93 27.95x26.57x16.93
74.52/86.86 75.40/87.74 74.96/85.76 77.38/87.74
Features:
* Remote Control Included * Timer

+ Smart Connect from Anywhere « Self-evaporative System
+ Comfortable Sleep Mode
* Auto Restart Function

* Multiple Fan
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Speeds

+ Compound Filter
+ LED Display
* Fresh Air Input

TTW Sleeve

sold separately

Model: OW-TTWSLV
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Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications at anytime without notice or incurring obligations.
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